
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
      1    1 5611  Nora Jillson             11  Boscobel                  Girls 2    19:54.9  6:25 
      2    2 5613  Aleya Kliesner           12  Boscobel                  Girls 1    20:13.8  6:31 
      3    3 5927  Elizabeth Curtis         10  Westby                    Girls 1    20:37.2  6:39 
      4    4 5756  Claire Becker            12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 1    20:55.0  6:44 
      5    5 5813  Leah Patterson            9  River Ridge               Girls 1    21:32.9  6:57 
      6      5829  Katie Field               9  Royall                    Girls 2    21:35.1  6:57 
      7    6 5692  Autumn Jacks             12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 1    21:45.2  7:01 
      8    7 5932  Natalie Miller           11  Westby                    Girls 2    21:48.8  7:02 
      9    8 5784  Agnes Carstens           11  North Crawford            Girls 1    21:48.9  7:02 
     10    9 5865  Rivyn DiPadova           11  Viroqua                   Girls 1    22:02.9  7:06 
     11   10 5637  Amelia Muellenberg       12  Brookwood                 Girls 1    22:11.0  7:09 
     12   11 5842  Chloe Allen              12  Sparta                    Girls 2    22:34.7  7:16 
     13   12 5758  Shelia Johnson            9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 2    22:35.1  7:17 
     14   13 5615  Aubrey Seep              10  Boscobel                  Girls 4    22:40.5  7:18 
     15   14 5845  Abby Gilbertson          10  Sparta                    Girls 3    22:46.5  7:20 
     16   15 5928  Addison Evenstad          9  Westby                    Girls 3    22:54.3  7:23 
     17   16 5737  Grace Mahnke             10  Luther                    Girls 2    22:58.7  7:24 
     18   17 5632  Miranda Arndt             9  Brookwood                 Girls 2    23:09.2  7:28 
     19   18 5852  Madeline Ziegler         10  Sparta                    Girls 4    23:11.8  7:28 
     20   19 5866  Hazel Goltz               9  Viroqua                   Girls 2    23:13.3  7:29 
     21   20 5848  Leah Modjeski            11  Sparta                    Girls 1    23:17.4  7:30 
     22   21 5862  Kayleigh Ackman          10  Viroqua                   Girls 3    23:19.9  7:31 
     23   22 5849  Aaliyah Pastick          10  Sparta                    Girls 6    23:22.4  7:32 
     24   23 5687  Kendal Andolsek           9  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 2    23:32.9  7:35 
     25   24 5641  Brynn Thurston           10  Brookwood                 Girls 4    23:44.7  7:39 
     26   25 5610  Lilah Glasbrenner        12  Boscobel                  Girls 3    23:48.3  7:40 
     27   26 5902  Isabella Bunders         10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 1    23:55.0  7:42 
     28   27 5640  Maggie Stenerson          9  Brookwood                 Girls 3    23:59.8  7:44 
     29   28 5612  Kira Kinney               9  Boscobel                  Girls 5    24:06.7  7:46 
     30   29 5850  Serena Swanson           12  Sparta                    Girls 5    24:24.1  7:52 
     31   30 5759  Anna Radcliff            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 3    24:28.1  7:53 
     32   31 5614  Grace Manning            11  Boscobel                  Girls 6    24:28.5  7:53 
     33   32 5929  Molly Hamilton            9  Westby                    Girls 5    24:29.6  7:53 
     34   33 5864  Rachel Diehl             12  Viroqua                   Girls 4    24:35.9  7:56 
     35   34 5616  Nakia Stitzer             9  Boscobel                  Girls 7    24:41.1  7:57 
     36   35 5635  Alexis Lacy              12  Brookwood                 Girls 6    24:44.0  7:58 
     37   36 5930  Mckenna Jothen            9  Westby                    Girls 4    24:46.1  7:59 
     38   37 5689  Breylyn Culver           10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 4    24:47.7  7:59 
     39   38 5867  Abigail Kane              9  Viroqua                   Girls 7    25:01.7  8:04 
     40   39 5757  Cadence Holliday         11  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 4    25:02.2  8:04 
     41   40 5926  Grace Bailey             11  Westby                    Girls 6    25:06.7  8:05 
     42   41 5783  Sarah Bransky            12  North Crawford            Girls 4    25:13.5  8:08 
     43   42 5912  Emma Udelhoven           10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 2    25:15.9  8:08 
     44   43 5735  Hannah Johnson           12  Luther                    Girls 4    25:20.9  8:10 
     45      5828  Izzy Field               11  Royall                    Girls 3    25:21.1  8:10 
     46   44 5872  Wynne Roberts            11  Viroqua                   Girls 6    25:24.0  8:11 
     47   45 5730  Amy Clemmensen           12  Luther                    Girls 5    25:26.8  8:12 
     48   46 5914  Emma Wall                11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 3    25:28.7  8:13 
     49   47 5843  Natalia Campos           11  Sparta                    Girls 7    25:54.7  8:21 
     50   48 5863  Reid Brown               11  Viroqua                   Girls 5    25:57.4  8:22 
     51      5765  Joselyne Torres Munoz    12  Nekoosa                   Girls 2    26:03.4  8:24 
     52   49 5755  Calysta Bautch           10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 5    26:03.7  8:24 
     53   50 5786  Anna Chamberlain         11  North Crawford            Girls 2    26:15.2  8:27 
     54   51 5933  Rhianna Stieger          12  Westby                    Girls 7    26:17.1  8:28 
     55   52 5814  McKenzie Taylor           9  River Ridge               Girls 3    26:18.8  8:29 
     56      5764  Sofia Gaupp              11  Nekoosa                   Girls 1    26:32.3  8:33 
     57   53 5815  Areli Tepole             12  River Ridge               Girls 7    26:32.8  8:33 
     58   54 5788  Lucy O'Brien              9  North Crawford            Girls 6    26:50.7  8:39 
     59   55 5633  Faith Bakken              9  Brookwood                 Girls 7    26:50.8  8:39 
     60   56 5738  Hanning Manning          11  Luther                    Girls 7    26:51.8  8:39 
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     61   57 5911  Leah Peralta             10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 5    26:54.6  8:40 
     62      5666  Kristianna Britzke       12  Hillsboro                 Girls 4    27:31.0  8:52 
     63   58 5790  Lena Schmidt              9  North Crawford            Girls 5    27:31.5  8:52 
     64   59 5697  Aubrey Merry              9  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 5    27:33.9  8:53 
     65   60 5907  Mallory McCullick         9  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 4    27:39.1  8:54 
     66   61 5732  Jacee Erickson           10  Luther                    Girls 3    27:47.0  8:57 
     67      5834  Bridget Totzke           12  Royall                    Girls 4    28:01.4  9:02 
     68   62 5812  Lydia Mason              11  River Ridge               Girls 6    28:07.5  9:04 
     69      5774  Klarissa Earhart         12  New Lisbon                Girls 5    28:21.5  9:08 
     70   63 5760  Ava Schweitzit           10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 6    28:25.4  9:09 
     71   64 5690  Hailey Gander            12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 6    28:43.8  9:15 
     72   65 5913  Ally Wall                12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 6    29:22.7  9:28 
     73   66 5816  Chloe West                9  River Ridge               Girls 5    29:28.7  9:30 
     74   67 5904  ellah jones               9  Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls 7    29:30.6  9:30 
     75   68 5793  Gina Yonker               9  North Crawford            Girls 7    29:30.9  9:30 
     76      5668  Josie Wells              11  Hillsboro                 Girls 6    29:46.3  9:35 
     77   69 5695  Brooklynn Lombard        12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls 7    30:48.5  9:55 
     78      5775  Sophia Wolf              10  New Lisbon                Girls 6    31:12.8 10:03 
     79      5667  Brooke Rohn               9  Hillsboro                 Girls 7    31:37.1 10:11 
     80   70 5789  Mara O'brien             11  North Crawford            Girls 3    33:04.5 10:39 
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       1.    69  Boscobel                                   (22:08.9  110:44.2 4:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              11 19:54.9
       2      2  Aleya Kliesner            12 20:13.8
       3     13  Aubrey Seep               10 22:40.5
       4     25  Lilah Glasbrenner         12 23:48.3
       5     28  Kira Kinney                9 24:06.7
       6   ( 31) Grace Manning             11 24:28.5
       7   ( 34) Nakia Stitzer              9 24:41.1

       2.    85  Sparta                                     (23:02.6  115:12.8 0:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Chloe Allen               12 22:34.7
       2     14  Abby Gilbertson           10 22:46.5
       3     18  Madeline Ziegler          10 23:11.8
       4     20  Leah Modjeski             11 23:17.4
       5     22  Aaliyah Pastick           10 23:22.4
       6   ( 29) Serena Swanson            12 24:24.1
       7   ( 47) Natalia Campos            11 25:54.7

       3.    93  Westby                                     (22:55.2  114:36.0 4:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Curtis          10 20:37.2
       2      7  Natalie Miller            11 21:48.8
       3     15  Addison Evenstad           9 22:54.3
       4     32  Molly Hamilton             9 24:29.6
       5     36  Mckenna Jothen             9 24:46.1
       6   ( 40) Grace Bailey              11 25:06.7
       7   ( 51) Rhianna Stieger           12 26:17.1

       4.   113  Brookwood                                  (23:33.8  117:48.7 2:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Amelia Muellenberg        12 22:11.0
       2     17  Miranda Arndt              9 23:09.2
       3     24  Brynn Thurston            10 23:44.7
       4     27  Maggie Stenerson           9 23:59.8
       5     35  Alexis Lacy               12 24:44.0
       6   ( 55) Faith Bakken               9 26:50.8

       5.   120  Viroqua                                    (23:38.8  118:13.7 2:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Rivyn DiPadova            11 22:02.9
       2     19  Hazel Goltz                9 23:13.3
       3     21  Kayleigh Ackman           10 23:19.9
       4     33  Rachel Diehl              12 24:35.9
       5     38  Abigail Kane               9 25:01.7
       6   ( 44) Wynne Roberts             11 25:24.0
       7   ( 48) Reid Brown                11 25:57.4

       6.   134  Melrose-Mindoro                            (23:48.9  119:04.1 5:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Claire Becker             12 20:55.0
       2     12  Shelia Johnson             9 22:35.1
       3     30  Anna Radcliff             10 24:28.1
       4     39  Cadence Holliday          11 25:02.2
       5     49  Calysta Bautch            10 26:03.7
       6   ( 63) Ava Schweitzit            10 28:25.4
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       7.   189  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (25:16.7  126:23.5 6:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Autumn Jacks              12 21:45.2
       2     23  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:32.9
       3     37  Breylyn Culver            10 24:47.7
       4     59  Aubrey Merry               9 27:33.9
       5     64  Hailey Gander             12 28:43.8
       6   ( 69) Brooklynn Lombard         12 30:48.5

       8.   211  North Crawford                             (25:32.0  127:39.8 5:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Agnes Carstens            11 21:48.9
       2     41  Sarah Bransky             12 25:13.5
       3     50  Anna Chamberlain          11 26:15.2
       4     54  Lucy O'Brien               9 26:50.7
       5     58  Lena Schmidt               9 27:31.5
       6   ( 68) Gina Yonker                9 29:30.9
       7   ( 70) Mara O'brien              11 33:04.5

       9.   221  Luther                                     (25:41.1  128:25.2 4:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Grace Mahnke              10 22:58.7
       2     43  Hannah Johnson            12 25:20.9
       3     45  Amy Clemmensen            12 25:26.8
       4     56  Hanning Manning           11 26:51.8
       5     61  Jacee Erickson            10 27:47.0

      10.   231  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (25:50.7  129:13.3 3:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Isabella Bunders          10 23:55.0
       2     42  Emma Udelhoven            10 25:15.9
       3     46  Emma Wall                 11 25:28.7
       4     57  Leah Peralta              10 26:54.6
       5     60  Mallory McCullick          9 27:39.1
       6   ( 65) Ally Wall                 12 29:22.7
       7   ( 67) ellah jones                9 29:30.6

      11.   238  River Ridge                                (26:24.2  132:00.7 7:55.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Leah Patterson             9 21:32.9
       2     52  McKenzie Taylor            9 26:18.8
       3     53  Areli Tepole              12 26:32.8
       4     62  Lydia Mason               11 28:07.5
       5     66  Chloe West                 9 29:28.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5609  Makenzie Dremsa                9  Boscobel                       23:42.4  7:38 
      2      5847  Kallie Modjeski                9  Sparta                         25:01.4  8:04 
      3      5617  Avery Updike                   9  Boscobel                       25:55.9  8:21 
      4      5618  Faith Vande Hey               12  Boscobel                       26:05.8  8:24 
      5      5739  Corrina Rouvel                 9  Luther                         26:17.5  8:28 
      6    1 5873  Ava Schroeder                 10  Viroqua                        26:58.8  8:42 
      7      5733  Madelyn Falk                  10  Luther                         27:17.5  8:48 
      8      5844  Logan Eilers                  11  Sparta                         27:32.5  8:52 
      9      5734  Elizabeth Hunter               9  Luther                         27:39.0  8:54 
     10    2 5870  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                        28:20.2  9:08 
     11      5934  Ada Tuszynski                 12  Westby                         28:56.6  9:19 
     12    3 5868  Julz Larry                    11  Viroqua                        29:39.0  9:33 
     13      5851  Dulce Tinoco Vazquez          10  Sparta                         29:57.0  9:39 
     14      5931  Jade Levendoski               12  Westby                         30:36.7  9:52 
     15    4 5869  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                        31:26.2 10:08 
     16    5 5871  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua                        32:12.0 10:22 
     17      5736  Hannah Lampert                11  Luther                         43:11.6 13:55 
     9/19/2023  8:29PM
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       1.    15  Viroqua                                    (29:43.3  148:36.2 5:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ava Schroeder             10 26:58.8
       2      2  Elizabeth Olson           11 28:20.2
       3      3  Julz Larry                11 29:39.0
       4      4  Ava McClurg               10 31:26.2
       5      5  Sylvie Pierce              9 32:12.0
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5883  Angela Diehl                   7  Viroqua Middle School          13:29.8  6:45 
      2    2 5826  Ella Dahlen                    8  Royall                         13:49.1  6:55 
      3    3 7260  Odessa Huebner                 8  Westby MS                      13:59.2  7:00 
      4    4 5636  Samantha Markee                8  Brookwood                      13:59.9  7:00 
      5      5681  Olivia McCauley                8  Hillsboro Middle School        14:16.4  7:09 
      6    5 5825  Hannah Biermeier               7  Royall                         14:19.1  7:10 
      7    6 5663  Isabel Miller                  7  Cashton                        14:22.2  7:12 
      8    7 5638  Katie Powell                   8  Brookwood                      15:07.5  7:34 
      9    8 5827  Tenley Dahlen                  6  Royall                         15:24.6  7:43 
     10      5773  Jossalin Clark                 8  New Lisbon                     15:31.2  7:46 
     11    9 5909  Kendra Mitchell                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:34.7  7:48 
     12   10 5662  Tessa Laufenberg               6  Cashton                        15:46.2  7:54 
     13   11 5661  June Jacobson                  6  Cashton                        15:48.5  7:55 
     14   12 5888  Ardyn Pierce                   7  Viroqua Middle School          15:54.5  7:58 
     15      5785  Ingrid Carstens                8  North Crawford                 15:57.5  7:59 
     16   13 5884  Aurelia DiPadova               6  Viroqua Middle School          16:01.3  8:01 
     17   14 5639  Yoselin Silva                  7  Brookwood                      16:15.2  8:08 
     18   15 5642  Leo Wallace                    6  Brookwood                      16:26.1  8:14 
     19   16 5887  Emma Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School          16:32.5  8:17 
     20   17 5701  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:37.4  8:19 
     21   18 7261  Hannah Hagen                   8  Westby MS                      16:38.9  8:20 
     22   19 5832  Cydonia Roman                  8  Royall                         16:40.0  8:20 
     23   20 5696  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:40.3  8:21 
     24   21 5833  Mia Smith                      6  Royall                         16:43.0  8:22 
     25   22 5660  Makalya Herricks               6  Cashton                        16:44.7  8:23 
     26   23 5906  Taylin Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:08.5  8:35 
     27   24 7268  Sydney Evenstad                6  Westby MS                      17:08.6  8:35 
     28   25 5915  Abby Wright                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:13.3  8:37 
     29   26 7263  Sarah Stanbakken               8  Westby MS                      18:37.5  9:19 
     30      5682  Leah Thayer                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        18:48.1  9:25 
     31   27 5691  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:51.4  9:26 
     32   28 5905  Alayna Martin                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:03.3  9:32 
     33   29 5908  hayley mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:03.8  9:32 
     34   30 7265  Claira Blakey                  7  Westby MS                      19:04.2  9:33 
     35      5683  Abigail Wright                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        19:17.8  9:39 
     36   31 5903  Ali Jelinek                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:18.4  9:40 
     37   32 5910  Aubrey Peloch                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:24.2  9:43 
     38      5680  Devan Chute                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        19:28.0  9:44 
     39      5787  Ariel Knoble                   7  North Crawford                 20:14.4 10:08 
     40   33 5664  Ruby Schmitz                   7  Cashton                        20:15.6 10:08 
     41   34 7262  Rhea Cornford                  8  Westby MS                      20:36.6 10:19 
     42   35 7264  Harper Davey                   7  Westby MS                      20:45.7 10:23 
     43   36 5659  Madi Gronemus                  7  Cashton                        21:18.4 10:40 
     44   37 5700  Madilyn Smith                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:39.9 10:50 
     45   38 5881  Lydia Ackman                   6  Viroqua Middle School          21:42.7 10:52 
     46   39 5885  Stella Everson                 7  Viroqua Middle School          21:43.8 10:52 
     47   40 5699  Ellowyn Pflederer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:51.2 10:56 
     48      7267  Macey Hulst                    6  Westby MS                      23:10.8 11:36 
     49      7270  Sequoia Storbakken             6  Westby MS                      23:38.5 11:50 
     50      7269  Jazzy DeLeon                   6  Westby MS                      23:44.9 11:53 
     51      7266  Gracie Reynolds                7  Westby MS                      24:29.5 12:15 
     52   41 5886  Adia Foster                    7  Viroqua Middle School          24:39.1 12:20 
     53      5792  Arial Staum                    8  North Crawford                 25:20.3 12:41 
     54   42 5644  Emma Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                      26:06.2 13:04 
     55   43 5634  Adeline Doll                   6  Brookwood                      26:47.3 13:24 
     56   44 5693  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:41.8 13:51 
     9/19/2023  8:29PM
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       1.    55  Royall                                     (15:23.2  76:55.8 2:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ella Dahlen                8 13:49.1
       2      5  Hannah Biermeier           7 14:19.1
       3      8  Tenley Dahlen              6 15:24.6
       4     19  Cydonia Roman              8 16:40.0
       5     21  Mia Smith                  6 16:43.0

       2.    80  Viroqua Middle School                      (16:44.2  83:40.8 8:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Angela Diehl               7 13:29.8
       2     12  Ardyn Pierce               7 15:54.5
       3     13  Aurelia DiPadova           6 16:01.3
       4     16  Emma Kane                  7 16:32.5
       5     38  Lydia Ackman               6 21:42.7
       6   ( 39) Stella Everson             7 21:43.8
       7   ( 41) Adia Foster                7 24:39.1

       3.    82  Cashton                                    (16:35.5  82:57.2 5:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isabel Miller              7 14:22.2
       2     10  Tessa Laufenberg           6 15:46.2
       3     11  June Jacobson              6 15:48.5
       4     22  Makalya Herricks           6 16:44.7
       5     33  Ruby Schmitz               7 20:15.6
       6   ( 36) Madi Gronemus              7 21:18.4

       4.    82  Brookwood                                  (17:35.0  87:54.912:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Samantha Markee            8 13:59.9
       2      7  Katie Powell               8 15:07.5
       3     14  Yoselin Silva              7 16:15.2
       4     15  Leo Wallace                6 16:26.1
       5     42  Emma Wiedmeyer             6 26:06.2
       6   ( 43) Adeline Doll               6 26:47.3

       5.   101  Westby MS                                  (17:05.7  85:28.4 5:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Odessa Huebner             8 13:59.2
       2     18  Hannah Hagen               8 16:38.9
       3     24  Sydney Evenstad            6 17:08.6
       4     26  Sarah Stanbakken           8 18:37.5
       5     30  Claira Blakey              7 19:04.2
       6   ( 34) Rhea Cornford              8 20:36.6
       7   ( 35) Harper Davey               7 20:45.7

       6.   114  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (17:36.8  88:03.6 3:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kendra Mitchell            7 15:34.7
       2     23  Taylin Martin              6 17:08.5
       3     25  Abby Wright                7 17:13.3
       4     28  Alayna Martin              8 19:03.3
       5     29  hayley mitchell            8 19:03.8
       6   ( 31) Ali Jelinek                8 19:18.4
       7   ( 32) Aubrey Peloch              6 19:24.2
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       7.   141  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:08.1  95:40.2 5:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Aubrey White-Murphy        6 16:37.4
       2     20  Mara McNamer               7 16:40.3
       3     27  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      6 18:51.4
       4     37  Madilyn Smith              8 21:39.9
       5     40  Ellowyn Pflederer          6 21:51.2
       6   ( 44) Lauren Jacks               6 27:41.8


